
Férfi Bruttó

No. PL Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net StbPts. NewHcp

1 1 Szalay, Attila  (8,3) Budapest Highland Go 10 78 68 40 7,5

2 2 Koller, György  (4,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 78 72 36 4,5

3 3 Müller, Ralph  (4,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 80 74 34 4,5

4 Véh, Balázs  (9,5) Forest Hills Golf & 11 80 69 39 8,9

5 Karvász, dr. Tamás  (10,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 13 81 68 40 10,1

6 Horváth, dr. Péter  (6,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 82 74 34 6,4

7 Magyar, Krisztián  (6,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 82 74 34 6,6

8 Kokol, Ferenc  (8,5) Birdland Golf Kft. / 10 83 73 35 8,5

9 Mester, Miklós  (9,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 83 72 36 9,4

10 Meznerics, Gergely  (4,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 84 78 30 5

11 Csepregi, dr. László  (8,8) Budapest Highland Go 11 86 75 33 8,9

12 Hatvári, Árpád  (4,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 86 80 30 5

13 Krämer, András  (4,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 87 81 27 4,8

14 Takács, dr. János  (8,2) Magyar Golf Club 10 88 78 31 8,3

15 Vuong Hoang, Huyen  (7,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 88 79 29 7,8

16 Bognár, dr. László  (13,1) Magyar Golf Club 16 88 72 36 13,1

17 Rádonyi, Kristóf  (5,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 7 88 81 27 5,9

18 Dudás, Károly  (9,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 88 76 32 9,8

19 Bakonyi, Zoltán  (11,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 13 89 76 32 11,1

20 Gratzl, Ferenc  (8,1) Budapest Highland Go 10 89 79 29 8,2

21 Hadfi, Dániel  (11,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 14 89 75 34 11,3

22 Vargha, András  (9,5) Forest Hills Golf & 11 89 78 30 9,6

23 Orosz, Marcell  (11,6) Magyar Golf Club 14 89 75 34 11,6

24 Bacsa, László  (14,6) Old Lake Golf Club 17 89 72 36 14,6

25 Gürtler, Miklós  (12,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 89 74 35 12,5

26 Csíkos, Attila  (9,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 89 78 33 9,2

27 Banó, Tamás  (15,6) Magyar Golf Club 18 89 71 37 15,3

28 Briglovics, Gábor  (6,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 90 82 26 6,3

29 Bodnár, Viktor  (12,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 90 75 34 12,8

30 Tóth, János  (13,4) Zala Springs Golf Cl 16 91 75 33 13,4

31 Szakszon, József  (14,6) Old Lake Golf Club 17 91 74 35 14,6

32 Nagy, I. Csaba  (11,6) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 92 78 30 11,7

33 Berkes, Zoltán  (18,6) Magyar Golf Club 22 92 70 39 17,6

34 Sánta, Zoltán  (14,3) Budapest Highland Go 17 92 75 34 14,3

35 Kiscsordás, Attila  (16,3) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 19 92 73 35 16,3

36 Rákóczy Kiss, Richárd  (13,6) Budapest Highland Go 16 93 77 31 13,7

37 Boros, Dr. Roland  (12,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 93 79 31 12,1

38 Duska, Sándor  (15,8) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 19 94 75 33 15,8

39 Malatyinszki, Tamás  (14,5) Old Lake Golf Club 17 94 77 31 14,6

40 Molnár, Mihály  (15,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 18 94 76 33 15

41 B. Kiss, Gergely  (13,0) Budapest Highland Go 15 94 79 30 13,1

42 Klokocs, István  (10,8) Old Lake Golf Club 13 94 81 27 10,9

43 Töröcsik, Attila  (11,8) Old Lake Golf Club 14 94 80 31 11,9

44 Rapavi, László  (18,5) Budapest Highland Go 22 95 73 35 18,5

45 Koplányi, Tibor  (12,0) Magyar Golf Club 14 95 81 27 12,1

46 Máthé, István  (15,6) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 18 95 77 32 15,7



47 Rozman, Péter  (15,7) Budapest Highland Go 19 96 77 33 15,7

48 Bálint, dr. Lehel  (11,4) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 96 82 27 11,5

49 Sátori, Ferenc  (7,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 96 87 23 7,7

50 Tóth, III. Gábor  (12,3) Old Lake Golf Club 15 96 81 31 12,4

51 Szücs, László  (18,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 96 74 35 18,5

52 Szépfy, Márton  (28,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 33 97 64 44 24,8

53 Bere, Tamás  (26,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 31 97 66 42 23,6

54 Bíró, Géza  (26,0) Zala Springs Golf Cl 31 97 66 42 23,6

55 Varga, Dr Péter 87  (19,6) Budapest Highland Go 23 97 74 36 19,6

56 Dietrich, Tamás  (16,2) Old Lake Golf Club 19 98 79 30 16,3

57 Schatz, dr. Balázs  (18,3) Old Lake Golf Club 22 99 77 31 18,4

58 Palya, Ferenc  (18,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 21 100 79 30 18,1

59 Gellér, Róbert  (18,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 100 78 31 18,8

60 Török, Balázs  (16,6) Budapest Highland Go 20 100 80 31 16,7

61 Tóth, Balázs  (25,1) Budapest Highland Go 29 101 72 37 24,7

62 Németh, I. Gábor  (18,1) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 21 101 80 29 18,2

63 Rothweil, Gábor  (20,8) Balaton Golf Club 25 103 78 32 20,8

64 Kornya, dr. László  (21,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 25 104 79 30 21,2

65 Rezek, dr. Ödön  (16,9) Magyar Golf Club 20 104 84 25 17

66 Baranyi, Tamás  (19,9) Magyar Golf Club 23 105 82 29 20

67 Tökés, Péter  (12,7) Forest Hills Golf & 15 106 91 20 12,8

68 Jónás, Balázs  (19,9) Budapest Highland Go 23 106 83 26 20

69 Somlyai, Zoltán  (22,6) Old Lake Golf Club 27 108 81 27 22,7

70 Csatai, László  (30,0) Budapest Highland Go 35 108 73 36 30

71 Czímer, Gergely  (26,5) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 31 111 80 30 26,6

72 Varga, Dr Péter  (23,0) Budapest Highland Go 27 112 85 24 23,1

73 Jónás, István  (24,8) Old Lake Golf Club 29 113 84 26 24,9

74 Kövári, István  (13,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 999 DQ 0 14

75 Nagy, Károly  (25,1) Old Lake Golf Club 29 999 DQ 0 25,2

76 Nagy, Dr. Rajmund  (24,0) Club: 0360040 28 999 DQ 0 24,1

Nöi Bruttó

No. PL Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net StbPts. NewHcp

1 1 Annamária, dr. Lex  (16,4) Zala Springs Golf Cl 18 88 70 38 15,8

2 2 Hoang Thu, Dung  (14,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 16 89 73 35 14,2

3 3 Sándor, Virág  (11,4) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 13 90 77 31 11,5

4 Sam Kim, Anh  (16,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 18 90 72 36 16,3

5 Kecskés, Kornélia  (14,0) Budapest Highland Go 16 93 77 32 14,1

6 Fiserné dr. Koplányi, Eszter  (20,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 22 94 72 36 20

7 Movik, Gabriella  (15,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 99 82 28 15,7

8 Acél, Andrea  (21,1) Budapest Highland Go 23 100 77 31 21,2

9 Gyöngyvér, Bihari  (35,5) Zala Springs Golf Cl 38 102 64 45 31

10 Luu Thi, Thu Huong  (17,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 20 103 83 25 17,9

11 Hoang, Thu Trang  (25,7) Magyar Golf Club 28 106 78 31 25,8

12 Erdei, dr. Éva  (17,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 108 89 22 17,1

13 Kispál, Helén  (32,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 35 114 79 29 32,7

14 Dr.Bakacs Józsefné, Judit  (30,0) Balaton Golf Club 33 121 88 21 30,1

15 Sajner, Zsuzsanna  (17,9) Budapest Highland Go 20 999 DQ 0 18

Férfi Nettó



No. PL Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net StbPts. NewHcp

1 1 Szépfy, Márton  (28,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 33 97 64 44 24,8

2 2 Bere, Tamás  (26,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 31 97 66 42 23,6

3 3 Bíró, Géza  (26,0) Zala Springs Golf Cl 31 97 66 42 23,6

4 4 Karvász, dr. Tamás  (10,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 13 81 68 40 10,1

5 Szalay, Attila  (8,3) Budapest Highland Go 10 78 68 40 7,5

6 6 Véh, Balázs  (9,5) Forest Hills Golf & 11 80 69 39 8,9

7 5 Berkes, Zoltán  (18,6) Magyar Golf Club 22 92 70 39 17,6

8 Banó, Tamás  (15,6) Magyar Golf Club 18 89 71 37 15,3

9 Tóth, Balázs  (25,1) Budapest Highland Go 29 101 72 37 24,7

10 Koller, György  (4,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 78 72 36 4,5

11 Bognár, dr. László  (13,1) Magyar Golf Club 16 88 72 36 13,1

12 Bacsa, László  (14,6) Old Lake Golf Club 17 89 72 36 14,6

13 Mester, Miklós  (9,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 83 72 36 9,4

14 Rapavi, László  (18,5) Budapest Highland Go 22 95 73 35 18,5

15 Csatai, László  (30,0) Budapest Highland Go 35 108 73 36 30

16 Kiscsordás, Attila  (16,3) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 19 92 73 35 16,3

17 Kokol, Ferenc  (8,5) Birdland Golf Kft. / 10 83 73 35 8,5

18 Horváth, dr. Péter  (6,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 82 74 34 6,4

19 Müller, Ralph  (4,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 80 74 34 4,5

20 Magyar, Krisztián  (6,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 82 74 34 6,6

21 Gürtler, Miklós  (12,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 89 74 35 12,5

22 Szücs, László  (18,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 96 74 35 18,5

23 Szakszon, József  (14,6) Old Lake Golf Club 17 91 74 35 14,6

24 Varga, Dr Péter 87  (19,6) Budapest Highland Go 23 97 74 36 19,6

25 Duska, Sándor  (15,8) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 19 94 75 33 15,8

26 Hadfi, Dániel  (11,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 14 89 75 34 11,3

27 Csepregi, dr. László  (8,8) Budapest Highland Go 11 86 75 33 8,9

28 Tóth, János  (13,4) Zala Springs Golf Cl 16 91 75 33 13,4

29 Orosz, Marcell  (11,6) Magyar Golf Club 14 89 75 34 11,6

30 Sánta, Zoltán  (14,3) Budapest Highland Go 17 92 75 34 14,3

31 Bodnár, Viktor  (12,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 90 75 34 12,8

32 Bakonyi, Zoltán  (11,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 13 89 76 32 11,1

33 Molnár, Mihály  (15,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 18 94 76 33 15

34 Dudás, Károly  (9,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 88 76 32 9,8

35 Malatyinszki, Tamás  (14,5) Old Lake Golf Club 17 94 77 31 14,6

36 Rozman, Péter  (15,7) Budapest Highland Go 19 96 77 33 15,7

37 Rákóczy Kiss, Richárd  (13,6) Budapest Highland Go 16 93 77 31 13,7

38 Schatz, dr. Balázs  (18,3) Old Lake Golf Club 22 99 77 31 18,4

39 Máthé, István  (15,6) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 18 95 77 32 15,7

40 Nagy, I. Csaba  (11,6) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 92 78 30 11,7

41 Takács, dr. János  (8,2) Magyar Golf Club 10 88 78 31 8,3

42 Gellér, Róbert  (18,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 100 78 31 18,8

43 Vargha, András  (9,5) Forest Hills Golf & 11 89 78 30 9,6

44 Meznerics, Gergely  (4,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 84 78 30 5

45 Csíkos, Attila  (9,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 89 78 33 9,2

46 Rothweil, Gábor  (20,8) Balaton Golf Club 25 103 78 32 20,8

47 Vuong Hoang, Huyen  (7,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 88 79 29 7,8



48 Dietrich, Tamás  (16,2) Old Lake Golf Club 19 98 79 30 16,3

49 Gratzl, Ferenc  (8,1) Budapest Highland Go 10 89 79 29 8,2

50 Kornya, dr. László  (21,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 25 104 79 30 21,2

51 Palya, Ferenc  (18,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 21 100 79 30 18,1

52 B. Kiss, Gergely  (13,0) Budapest Highland Go 15 94 79 30 13,1

53 Boros, Dr. Roland  (12,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 93 79 31 12,1

54 Czímer, Gergely  (26,5) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 31 111 80 30 26,6

55 Hatvári, Árpád  (4,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 86 80 30 5

56 Németh, I. Gábor  (18,1) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 21 101 80 29 18,2

57 Török, Balázs  (16,6) Budapest Highland Go 20 100 80 31 16,7

58 Töröcsik, Attila  (11,8) Old Lake Golf Club 14 94 80 31 11,9

59 Krämer, András  (4,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 87 81 27 4,8

60 Somlyai, Zoltán  (22,6) Old Lake Golf Club 27 108 81 27 22,7

61 Rádonyi, Kristóf  (5,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 7 88 81 27 5,9

62 Tóth, III. Gábor  (12,3) Old Lake Golf Club 15 96 81 31 12,4

63 Koplányi, Tibor  (12,0) Magyar Golf Club 14 95 81 27 12,1

64 Klokocs, István  (10,8) Old Lake Golf Club 13 94 81 27 10,9

65 Bálint, dr. Lehel  (11,4) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 96 82 27 11,5

66 Briglovics, Gábor  (6,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 90 82 26 6,3

67 Baranyi, Tamás  (19,9) Magyar Golf Club 23 105 82 29 20

68 Jónás, Balázs  (19,9) Budapest Highland Go 23 106 83 26 20

69 Rezek, dr. Ödön  (16,9) Magyar Golf Club 20 104 84 25 17

70 Jónás, István  (24,8) Old Lake Golf Club 29 113 84 26 24,9

71 Varga, Dr Péter  (23,0) Budapest Highland Go 27 112 85 24 23,1

72 Sátori, Ferenc  (7,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 96 87 23 7,7

73 Tökés, Péter  (12,7) Forest Hills Golf & 15 106 91 20 12,8

74 Nagy, Károly  (25,1) Old Lake Golf Club 29 999 DQ 0 25,2

75 Kövári, István  (13,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 999 DQ 0 14

76 Nagy, Dr. Rajmund  (24,0) Club: 0360040 28 999 DQ 0 24,1

Nöi Nettó

No. PL Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net StbPts. NewHcp

1 1 Gyöngyvér, Bihari  (35,5) Zala Springs Golf Cl 38 102 64 45 31

2 Annamária, dr. Lex  (16,4) Zala Springs Golf Cl 18 88 70 38 15,8

3 2 Sam Kim, Anh  (16,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 18 90 72 36 16,3

4 3 Fiserné dr. Koplányi, Eszter  (20,0) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 22 94 72 36 20

5 Hoang Thu, Dung  (14,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 16 89 73 35 14,2

6 Acél, Andrea  (21,1) Budapest Highland Go 23 100 77 31 21,2

7 Sándor, Virág  (11,4) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 13 90 77 31 11,5

8 Kecskés, Kornélia  (14,0) Budapest Highland Go 16 93 77 32 14,1

9 Hoang, Thu Trang  (25,7) Magyar Golf Club 28 106 78 31 25,8

10 Kispál, Helén  (32,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 35 114 79 29 32,7

11 Movik, Gabriella  (15,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 99 82 28 15,7

12 Luu Thi, Thu Huong  (17,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 20 103 83 25 17,9

13 Dr.Bakacs Józsefné, Judit  (30,0) Balaton Golf Club 33 121 88 21 30,1

14 Erdei, dr. Éva  (17,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 108 89 22 17,1

15 Sajner, Zsuzsanna  (17,9) Budapest Highland Go 20 999 DQ 0 18



Nearest to the pin

No. Name Sonderwertung

1 Sánta, Zoltán

Longest Drive

No. Name Sonderwertung

1 Gürtler, Miklós Férfi

2 Annamária, Lex Nöi


